ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 28 Men, 100m Bultterfly Open
5.08.2019 Results Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 52.20 Tirker Kaan AYAR TUR BAKU (AZE) 13.05.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 52.86 UMIT CAN GURES TUR USA (USA) 24.08.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 55.17 SARPCAN TEZEL TUR BAKU (AZE) 26.07.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 57.74 Sarpcan TEZEL TUR iISTANBUL 18.11.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 59.09 Bora GULSEN TUR iISTANBUL 17.12.2016
15 YAS 15: 1:04.40 / 16 YAS 16: 1:03.11 / 17 YAS17: 1:02.72 / 18 YAS 18: 1:01.96 / 19+ YAS 19 +: 59.97
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. Uemit Can GUERES 99  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 5326 818 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
2. Berk OEZKUL . 98 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 5350 807 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
3. Kaan Tuerker AYAR 95 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 53.71 798 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
4. Rasim Ogulcan GOER 98 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 5478 752 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
5. Yigit SAGLAM . 01  Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue D55.84i 710 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
6. Samet ALKAN 98 Enka Spor Kuluebue 56.40 689 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
7. Ekin DEMIRBAS 02 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 56.50 685 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
8. Sarp Can TEZEL . 03 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 56.70 678 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
9. Haktan DURMUS 99  Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 56.80 674 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
10. Mehmet Kaan NALCACI 03  Aykon Spor Kuluebue 5730 657 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Ege AKSUN . 02 Enka Spor Kuluebue 5730 657 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Efe HACISALIHOGLU 03  Trabzon Yesilova Spor 5731 656 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
13. Ismail Efe YALCINKAYA 02  Fmvisik Spor Kuluebue 5766 645 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Cesur Atay YiLMAZ 01 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 57.66 645 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
15. Derin HANSOY 01 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 57.78 641 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
16. Emir SIMSEK 01 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 5785 638 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
17. Ismail Efe ABI . 04  Ortakci Spor Kuluebue 5852 617 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
18. Doruk Tan KiZILTUG 03 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 5853 616 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
19. Kadir KAYA 03  Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 58.66 612 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
20. Kaan ORHAN 04  Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kulue58.83 607 C

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 28, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank
21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

Boray Tuna GOEREN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yagiz Taylan GUENGOER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Baris Kansav KOC
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Alper KEPIR

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Oezay Tuna DEMIRTAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Eren GEDIK

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Serhat MEHMETALIOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Atalay KAVILI
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Efe EREN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mehmet Arda KURTULUS .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Doruk Sahan SONAR

KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Yasin Efe YOENTEM
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yagiz Alp ABANOZ .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECT]

Can CETINKAYA
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Goekdeniz SARACLI
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Can BURMAOGLU .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Can GUELTEKIN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kaan YiLMAZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Mehmet Emin CEYHAN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Muhammet Talha ERYILMAZ

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kaan KARA
KATILIM BARAJINI GEC;Ti

Yasar SAKAR .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Emirhan GIRGIN
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Sertan CELIKSU
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

YB
03

02

03

02

97

01

02

03

03

02

03

01

03

03

03

02

03

Time
Enka Spor Kuluebue 58.91
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 58.93

Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebu59.13

TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 59.42

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 59.60
Su lyesi Spor Kuluebue 59.60
osmangazi belediyespor kuluebue 59.85
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:00.00
osmangazi belediyespor kuluebue 1:00.34
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:00.36
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:00.69
Kulac Yuezme lhtisas Spor Kuluebue  1:00.83

Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Deri1:00.88
Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegil:00.92
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.17
Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kul1:01.18
ODTUe Spor Kuluebue 1:01.28
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.31
Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernel:01.35
Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue 1:01.44
Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue 1:01.55
Adana Oezguer Kulaclar Spor Kuluebue 1:01.79
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluet1:02.01

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:02.10

Pts
604

604

598

589

584

584

576

572

562

562

553

549

548

546

540

539

537

536

535

533

530

524

518

516

Splash Meet Manager, 11.60446

Registered to Turkiye Yuzme Federasyonu

6.08.2019 17:51 - Page 2



ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 28, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank
45,

46.

47.
48.

49.

50.

51.

52.
583.

54.
55.

56.

57.
58.
59.
60.

Emin Eren OGHAN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Cesur Atilgan HACIEYUEPOGLU

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Emre SUVAT
Ali Ozan CALISKAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti

Kayra ERDOGAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Demir DEMIRAL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Efe AKKOEY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Arda TASBAS
Ali Volkan YILMAZ .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Cahit BOZATLI
Tunc KOLCUOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Sinan SEN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Goekay AKIN

Kerem TOPRAKCI
Egemen TURANOGLU
Sezgin TASTABANOGLU

15 - 16 years

1.

10.

11.

Sarp Can TEZEL

KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
Mehmet Kaan NALCACI
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti
Efe HACISALIHOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Ismail Efe ABI
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Doruk Tan KiZILTUG
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kadir KAYA

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Kaan ORHAN

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Boray Tuna GOEREN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Baris Kansav KOC
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Oezay Tuna DEMIRTAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Efe EREN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GEGTI

YB
03

04

02

03

03

R

ERER

03

03

03

03

03

Time
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 1:02.13
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:02.41
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 1:02.74
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:02.81
Cukurova Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebue 1:02.86
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:02.88
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.18
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:03.34
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:03.47
Kuzey Kibris Yuezme 1:03.56
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:03.62

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluet1:03.66

Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 1:03.69
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:04.50
Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kul1:05.29

Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 1:10.03
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 56.70
Aykon Spor Kuluebue 57.30
Trabzon Yesilova Spor 57.31
Ortakci Spor Kuluebue 58.52
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 58.53
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 58.66

Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kulue58.83

Enka Spor Kuluebue 58.91

Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebu59.13
59.60

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

osmangazi belediyespor kuluebue 1:00.34

Pts
515

508

500
499

497

497

490

486
483

481
480

479

478
460

360

678

657

656

617

616

612

607

604

598

584

562
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 28, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.

32.
33.

34.

35.
36.
37.
38.

Mehmet Arda KURTULUS .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Doruk Sahan SONAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yasin Efe YOENTEM
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Can CETINKAYA
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Goekdeniz SARACLI
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Can BURMAOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Kaan YiLMAZ

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mehmet Emin CEYHAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Muhammet Talha ERYILMAZ

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kaan KARA .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Yasar SAKAR

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Sertan CELIKSU
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Emin Eren OGHAN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Cesur Atilgan HACIEYUEPOGLU

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ali Ozan CALISKAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kayra ERDOGAN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Demir DEMIRAL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Efe AKKOEY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Arda TASBAS
Ali Volkan YILMAZ .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Cahit BOZATLI
Tunc KOLCUOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Sinan SEN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Goekay AKIN

Kerem TOPRAKCI
Egemen TURANOGLU
Sezgin TASTABANOGLU

YB
04

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

03

03

R

ERER

Time
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:00.36
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:00.69
Kulac Yuezme lhtisas Spor Kuluebue  1:00.83

Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegil:00.92
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.17
Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kul1:01.18

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.31

Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernel:01.35
Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue 1:01.44
Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue 1:01.55

Adana Oezguer Kulaclar Spor Kuluebue 1:01.79

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:02.10
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 1:02.13
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:02.41
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:02.81
Cukurova Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebue 1:02.86
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:02.88
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.18
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:03.34
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:03.47
Kuzey Kibris Yuezme 1:03.56
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:03.62

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluet1:03.66

Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 1:03.69
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:04.50
Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kul1:05.29
Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 1:10.03

Pts
562

553

549

546

540

539

536

535

533

530

524

516

515

508

499

497

497

490

486
483

481
480

479

478
460

360
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